CHANCE"

Vertical Pin Standoff Bracket, 18"

w/ Plastisol

By CHANCE Utility
Catalog # 1SBH18V1

Bracket, 18" Heavy Duty Single-Phase Vertical Pin Standoff

Features

e Not recommended for use with TripSaver® Reclosers

General

Description - End Fitting
Material - Threads

Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Longitudinal (L)

Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Transverse (T)

Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Vertical (V)

UPC

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Vertical Pin
1" Plastisol Threads
1950 Ib

2500 Ib

2250 Ib

096359067184

*Representative Image

Dimensions

Diameter - Rod / Tube
Distance From Pole
Length

Mounting Bolt Spacing

Weight
Logistics

Pallet Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

2in

18 in
18.00 in

¢ 8.00in

¢ 10.00in
11.30 Ib
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